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
scaping, sprinkler system, & oh,
so much more. This could be your
next home. It h well worth looking
into. Just call 320-2222, ask for
#302P.

$20,000 Full Price

Worth much more but this is all
the owner needs. It has 3 Bed-
rooms & Den and in beautiful con-
dition. Fully fenced yard with a
double detached garage, Best No.
Torrance location, a short ways
from the Freeway. To see, call
320-2222, #311P.

Opening
for One
SALESMAN
Call Today

for an
Appointment

" FREDERICKS REALTY

$15.950 Full Price

1f you are hard to please, this
charming little 2 Bedroom home is
for you. Value is written all over
its face. When we say it's a bar-
gain, make us prove it. Good loca-
tion too, onli a short walk to shop-
gév‘;g lnd s ools To inspect call

$23, 000 Full Price

Anthony Pool with heater & ﬂlter
with 3 Bedroom, 1 %

Here 1s a truly off-season hlrgnm
—Warm weather will be back,
buy now! Other features lnclude
wall to wall carpets, patio & an
extra room ulf the gnrnge To see,
call FR 8-844'

INVESTMENTS

R-3 CORNER—62'x130' with pos-
sible C-2 variance. Good location.
Owner very anxious. Call

FR 8-8447. #251P.

3 UNITS—A 3 Bedroom house
with 2 Studio Apts. on the rear
with 2 Bedrooms each and 2
Bm& To see call FR 8-8447.

5 UNITS—2 Bedrooms each. Owner
will carry 1st Trust Deed. Will
take a 2 or 3 Bedmom home in
trade. Call FR 88447, #253P.

4 UNITS—Deluxe with a 3 Bed-
room, 2 Bath owner’s unit. Sub-
mit house au trnde To inspect
call FR 8-8447

COMMERCIAL BLDG —Major in-
tersection of Hermosa Beach, m
come shows over $18,000.
price 8110000 To inspect, clll
FR #256P.

5 UNlTS—Owners unit has 3 Bed-
rooms, 2 Baths. Submit your
trzuode" To inspect, call FR 8-8447.

C-3 ZONED LAND—3 Acres on ma-
jor boulevard of Torrance, close
to DEL SHOPPING CEN-
TER. Will se“ with smlll down
or will work on a long land
lease. Call FR 8-8447. #

SMALL SHOPPING CENTER — 6
Stores. Will trade for equn.y in
home or income units—or? To
inspect, call FR 8-8447. #270P.

4 LARCE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

320-2222

2035 CARSON, TORRANCE

INVESTMENTS

6 UNITS—Furnished, Beach loca-
tion. Will trade for any property
in the San Francisco Bay Area.
To l|)nspt:ct call FR 8-8447.

14 UNYI‘&—Almost new, priced to
sell or trade—Annual gross of
over $14,000. Submit your trlde.
or Small Down Payment, owner
is anxious. Call 320-2222 #351P.

C-3 LOT—Corner location in Man-
hattan Beach. Full price only
$15,000. For details call 320-2222.

#353P.

4 UNITS—One 2 Bedroom & 3 one
bedroom units, corner location
near Jr. College. Owner may
consider GI or FHA offer. To
see, call 320-2222. #354P.

26 UNITS — Full price $126,000
with. an annual gross of over
$21,000. A real money maker.
Call 320-2222, ask for #361P,

DUPLEX—2 Bedrooms each. Very
clean property with new w/w
carpeting. Located near the
South Bay Skzlgggmg Cenur. To

2 ON A
rooms and only 3 years old.
Located close te schools h lho

pmg To see call 320-2222. #:

R6 ZONE LOTS—New high rha
Zoning of Redondo Beach locat-
ed on the Beach. There is a
home one one of the lots so
would make a good investment
for the future. Call FR 8-8447.
#205P.

-2 LOT — 50'x150". Located on
Pacmc Cmun Highway. Call

36 Um'l's—l-‘o\nr Buildings of
Units each—lll have pools. Wi
exchange up r down. A rell
opportunity. Cl]l 320-222. #366P.

OFFICE—For lease or rent. Double
office with-2 front doors & 2
restrooms. Air conditioned and
utilities included. Call FR 8-8447
or 320-2222. ¥#312P.

R-2 CORNER LOTS—Lomita loca-
tion with possible R-3 Variance.
Has 3 Bedroom home with 2
baths. Owner will sell for land
value, Call 3202222, ask for
#308P.

APT. FOR LEASE—2 Bedroom, 2
Bath Coop Unit. $225 per month,
Call FR 8-8447. #208P.
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ification, reinstatements and peace time program, information free to veterans
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